Security and Access Control
2014 Product Guide
SINCE 1991
Security
Products
Security
Products
New products

Sallis
router
Order guide
Item Description
RACS4-SAL-LIC-1 License extension for single Sallis door lock
RACS4-SAL-LIC-2 License extension for four Sallis door locks
CPR32-NET network controller enables operation with
wireless door locks of Sallis system made by Salto.
Operation with wireless door locks does not block the
operation with PRxx1/PRxx2 series controllers and
therefore subsystem based on CPR32-NET can include
32 units of PR series controllers (Roger) along with 16
wireless door locks (Salto).
Wireless Access Control System
Kontrolery serii
PRxx1
RACS 4
System
Integrations
Integration with CCTVComputer with PR Master software More subsystems
DVR/NVR
Door 1
UT-2
Communication
interface
Door 32
RACS 4 Access Control SystemIntegra Intruder Alarm System
INT-RS
Communication
interface
Integra
Alarm control panel
Secondary RS485 communication bus
Computer network (LAN or WAN)
Primary RS485 communication bus
RACS Clock&Data communication bus
Subsystem
CPR32-NET-BRD
Network controller
Order guide
Item Description
RACS4-INT-LIC-1 License extension for two Integra alarm zones
RACS4-INT-LIC-2 License extension for eight Integra alarm zones
13
Integration between RACS 4 system and intruder
alarm system can be realized by means of I/O
connection or communication protocol. The first
method can be achieved for any access controller
and alarm panel while the second one requires the
CPR32-NET network controller connected to Integra
alarm panel.
The concept of integration used in RACS 4 enables
alarm zones to be controlled from both systems:
alarm and access control. The current state of alarm
zones is presented on access terminals and can be
changed straight from their front panels.
Intruder Alarm System
Kontrolery serii
PRxx1
RACS 4
System
Integrations
CCTV
RACS 4 enables video clip recording for operator selectable
events. These clips can be viewed live or later whenever
required.
System can operate with following devices:
• DVR/NVR from HIK Vision and Dahua
• IP cameras equipped with memory card from HIK Vision
• Video capture card GV600/4 from Geovision
Fire Alarm System
In systems equipped with CPR network controller it is
possible to open all doors in corresponding network from
CPR input. This function can be used in integration with fire
alarm system which in case of danger can automatically
unlock all doors controlled by access control system.
Time & Attendance
RACS 4 can record movements of persons within access
control system and such data can be further exported to
Time & Attendance software. RACS 4 can export T&A data
in general text or spread sheet formats as well as to RCP
Master software (Roger).
BMS
Regarding Building Management Systems (BMS), RACS 4 is
integrated with InPro BMS (Ifter) and WinGuard (Advancis).
Kontrolery serii
PRxx1
Network
Controllers
CPR32-SE CPR32-NET
Features
Operation with up to 32 controllers of PRxx1 and/or PRxx2 series + +
Real time clock with backup battery + +
Schedules and calendars + +
Alarm Zones and Anti-passback Zones + +
Central event buffer 250K 250K
Event buffer on additional memory card (0.5GB or more) – 33M
IP/Ethernet communication interface – +
Communication protocol encrypted with AES128CBC – +
Integration with Integra (Satel) series alarm control panels – +
Integration with Sallis (Salto) wireless door locks – +
NO/NC inputs 4 8
Transistor outputs 1A/15VDC 2 6
Relay outputs 1.5A/30V 2 2
Programmable inputs and outputs + +
Alarm event indication + +
RS485 communication port 1 2
Power supply 18VAC or 12VDC 18VAC, 12VDC or 24VDC
Power supply outputs: 1A/12VDC and 200mA/12VDC + +

Integration with CCTV system (CCTV-DVR) + + + + +
18 www.roger.pl
Order guide
Item Description
PR311SE-G Dark grey enclosure, keypad
PR311SE-BK-G Dark grey enclosure, without keypad
PR311SE-L Light grey enclosure, keypad
PR311SE-BK-L Light grey enclosure, without keypad
PR311SE-G-B Dark grey enclosure, keypad with blue backlight
Order guide
Item Description
PR411DR Electronic module in DIN rail 35mm enclosure
PR411DR-BRD Electronic module only
PR411DR-SET Access control set: access controller, power transformer, metal enclosure
read more on page 22
Standard
Access Controllers
PRxx1 Series
PR411DR
Access controller.
PR311SE
Access controller with built-in EM 125 kHz proximity reader.
Order guide
Item Description
PR621-G Dark grey enclosure
PR621-W White enclosure
PR621-S Silver-metallic enclosure
PR621-CH Silver-metallic enclosure with card holder, hotel version firmware
Order guide
Item Description
PR611-G Dark grey enclosure
PR611-S Silver-metallic enclosure
PR611-VP Silver-metallic enclosure, top part of controller enclosure and keys made from
aluminium alloy
19
Standard
Access Controllers
PRxx1 Series
PR621
Access controller with built-in EM 125 kHz proximity reader.
PR611
Access controller with built-in EM 125 kHz proximity reader and keypad.
Order guide
Item Description
PR102DR Electronic module in DIN rail 35mm enclosure
PR102DR-BRD Electronic module only
Order guide
Item Description
PR402DR Electronic module in DIN rail 35mm enclosure
PR402DR-BRD Electronic module only
PR402DR-SET Access control set: access controller, power transformer, metal enclosure
read more on page 22
PR402DR-12VDC
NEW
Electronic module in DIN rail 35mm enclosure, 12VDC supply
PR402DR-12VDC-BRD
NEW
Electronic module only, 12VDC supply
Advanced
Access Controllers
PRxx2 Series
PR102DR
Access controller.
PR402DR
Access controller.
20 www.roger.pl
Kontrolery serii
PRxx1
Order guide
Item Description
PR622-G Dark grey enclosure
PR622-W White enclosure
PR622-S Silver-metallic enclosure
Order guide
Item Description
PR602LCD-I Indoor version, screw terminals
PR602LCD-O Outdoor version, 0.5 m connecting cable
Order guide
Item Description
PR612-G Dark grey enclosure
PR612-S Silver-metallic enclosure
Advanced
Access Controllers
PRxx2 Series
PR602LCD
Access controller with built-in EM 125 kHz proximity reader, keypad
and LCD display.
PR612
Access controller with built-in EM 125 kHz proximity
reader and keypad.
PR622
Access controller with built-in EM 125 kHz proximity reader.
Access Control
Sets
PR411DR-SET and PR402DR-SET consist of access controller
and mains transformer which are factory installed inside
metal enclosure with a space for 7Ah/12V backup battery.
The enclosure is equipped with tamper switch and LED
status window.
Each set is dedicated to single door access control point
with one or two readers. Both sets can operate with Roger
readers or third party access terminals equipped with
Wiegand interface.
Set includes:
• Access controller
• Mains transformer
• Metal enclosure
• Mounting accessories
Order guide
Item Description
PR411DR-SET Access control set with PR411DR access controller and PS-10ACDR
mains transformer factory pre-installed in ME-4 metal enclosure
PR402DR-SET Access control set with PR402DR access controller and PS-10ACDR
mains transformer factory pre-installed in ME-4 metal enclosure
The battery shown in the photo is not included in the set.
PR411DR-SET, PR402DR-SET
Utility Software
NEW
23
Features:
• Support for all the PRTxxEM/PRTxxMF series readers
• 13.56 MHz ISO 14443A and MIFARE® cards program-
ming
• EM 125 kHz Q5 cards programming
• Complete configuration of reader
• Events downloading and viewing
• User management
• Saving/loading of reader configuration to/from external
file
• Communication through RS232 interface (requires TXD,
RXD and RTS lines) or USB (requires RUD-1 interface)
RARC software is used for management of PRTxxEM and
PRTxxMF series readers. Program enables reader configuration
as well as downloading of events from reader memory. RARC
software enables also use of PRTxxEM and PRTxxMF series
readers in proximity cards programming.
Program can be downloaded from www.roger.pl
RogerVDM application is an utility program for low level
configuration of Roger devices. Basically the software
is intended to be used in preliminary phase of system
configuration, when some low level settings must be
entered and device must be adapted to conditions of
particular installation. The software is distributed free of
charge and can be downloaded from www.roger.pl. The
application requires 32bit or 64bit Windows XP, Vista, 7
or 8 and .NET Framework 4.0 extended.
List of currently operated devices:
• RFT1000 fingerprint reader
• PS-30DR power supply unit
• RUD-2, RUD-3 USB readers
• MC16 multi-door access controller
• PRT82MF MIFARE® reader
• MCT82M MIFARE® reader
24
Proximity Readers

KWS1K
Screw bit for SL2000S1K code lock.
Order guide
Item Description
SDC66-G-SET Electronic lock, transformer, accessories, dark grey
enclosure
SDC66-G-LOCK Electronic lock, accessories, dark grey enclosure
EMKF-4 Proximity tag for SDC66, key fob
EMC-10 Proximity tag for SDC66, ISO card
EMC-7 MASTER card for SDC66 programming
EA-1 External antenna module for SDC66 lock
39
Code Locks
Features:
• Identification by proximity tags
• 120 tags max.
• Can work with unlimited number of tags characterized
with the same site code (facility code)
• Tags can be selectively enrolled and removed
• Support for Door Contact and Exit Button
• 1.5A/30V relay output and 1A/15V transistor output
• Alert condition indication
• Installation on flush mounting box or directly on the wall
• Adapted to outdoor applications
• 12V DC/AC power supply
• Tamper
• CE mark
SDC66 set includes:
• SDC66 lock
• Transformer (SET version only)
• Flush mounting box with set of fixing screws
• Master card for programming (1pc.)
• Tags, key fob form (5pcs.)
SDC66
Outdoor, standalone proximity card lock, screw
terminals.
SDC66 lock allows to implement simple electronic access control
mechanism in which users are identified by proximity tags. The
lock can be utilized in areas, where it is necessary to limit access
to authorized users, and free them from necessity to carry multi-
ple traditional keys.
SDC66 can be installed both by professional electrician-installers,
and by DIY amateurs who have no professional background.
A brand new lock is configured with factory defaults in a way,
that in majority of cases its programming will be not required.
Proximity Card Lock
Kontrolery serii
PRxx1
Code Locks
SL2000 series electronic code locks were designed as
simple and economical access control devices that identify
users by PIN codes.
Devices belonging to this series have identical functionality,
while differences between them are limited only to me-
chanical construction, design of enclosure and environmen-
tal conditions (outdoor or indoor use).
SL2000 Code Locks
Features:
• 1.5A/30V relay output and two transistor outputs
• Alarm signalling on the transistor output
• Door Contact and Exit Button inputs
• Administrator Code for programming and users codes
management
• Master Code for lock arming/disarming
• 55 User Codes for door access
• Optional lock-out after three unsuccessful code entries
• Option to disable access in armed mode
• Programmable code length
• User Codes indexing
• Non-volatile memory
• Three LED indicators and Buzzer
• 10-15VDC supply

And Training
Materials
Order guide
Item Description
DB-1-PL Demonstration board with PRxx1 series controllers, Polish version
DB-1-EN Demonstration board with PRxx1 series controllers, English version
DB-S Portable stand for DB series demonstration board
DB-S-ST Stationary stand for DB series demonstration board
Order guide
Item Description
DB-2-PL Demonstration board with PRxx2 series controllers, Polish version
DB-2-EN Demonstration board with PRxx2 series controllers, English version
DB-S Portable stand for DB series demonstration board
DB-S-ST Stationary stand for DB series demonstration board
Order guide
Item Description
DB-3-PL Access control offer presentation board, Polish version
DB-3-EN Access control offer presentation board, English version
DB-S Portable stand for DB series demonstration board
DB-S-ST Stationary stand for DB series demonstration board
DB-1
Demonstration and training system with PRxx1 series controllers.
All devices which are connected into network system with four
read in/out doors are installed on board with 100x60x3cm
dimensions. DB-1 system can be used for training access control
installers and designers, as well as for presentation of the system
at end-users premises.
DB-2
Demonstration and training system with PRxx2 series control-
lers. All devices which are connected into network system with
three read in/out doors are installed on board with 100x60x3cm
dimensions. DB-2 system can be used for training access control
installers and designers, as well as for presentation of the system
at end-users premises.
DB-3
A board demonstrating the offer of Roger company in the field of
access control systems. Dummy devices and their descriptions are
available on the board with dimensions 100x60x3cm. DB-3 can
be useful in showrooms with Roger products as well as for presen-
tation of RACS 4 for potential customers interested in installation
of Roger Access Control system at their premises.
Presentation
And Training
Materials
43
DB-4AB
Demonstration and training system for RACS 4.5 access control system. All devices
which are connected into network system with six read in/out doors and are installed
on two boards with 100x60x3cm dimensions. Additionally, DB-4AB presents integration
capabilities with CCTV recorders, Integra alarm systems and Sallis wireless locks. Board A
can be used separately from board B, while board B requires connection to board A.
Order guide
Item Description
DB-4AB-PL Set of two boards (A+B), Polish version
DB-4AB-EN Set of two boards (A+B), English version
DB-4A-PL Board A, Polish version
DB-4A-EN Board A, English version
DB-S Portable stand for DB series demonstration board
DB-S-ST Stationary stand for DB series demonstration board
PDK-1
Portable demo kit for PR402DR and PR411DR controllers. Kit includes: PR411DR/PR402DR
access controller PCB module, communication interface UT-2USB, two PRT12LT readers,
mains transformer. All devices are factory installed on demo boards and wired. The kit can
be used in trainings and presentations with computer and PR Master software.
Portable Showroom Stands
Portable showroom stands for presentation of Roger products. All stands are made of
PMMA plastic. Various dummy devices as well as labels with product names are attached
to them. Stands are dedicated to support the promotion of Roger devices in showrooms,
during meetings with end-users as well as exhibitions and fairs.
NEW
44
Time & Attendance
45
RCP Master 2
Software
Features:
• Individual work time calendars for employees
• Support for employee late comings and early leavings
• Support for on-duty exit
• Support for holidays
• Support for standard and non-standard work time
including multi-shift working system
• Support for paid/unpaid breaks and overtime
• Operator accounts with access to selected employee
groups
• Manual modification of T&A data by operator
• Various reports e.g. employee groups, employees,
calendars, T&A terminals, holidays etc.
• Report wizard for customizable reports
• Various report formats: pdf, xls, doc, rtf, rpt and xml
• Automatic report sending by email
• Simplified access control functions in standalone
scenario of operation
• Local or network database
• Support for 32-bit Windows 98 or newer and 64-bit
Windows Vista or newer
PR602LCD
Access controller which can be used as standalone
T&A terminal or within RACS 4 access control system.
PR602LCD is equipped with 4 line LCD and four
programmable function keys for selection of T&A mode
(Entry, Exit, On-duty exit, etc.).
NEW
Order guide
Item Description
RCP Master 2-1 RCP Master 2 license, up to 50 employees,
single user version
RCP Master 2-2 RCP Master 2 license, up to 250 employees,
single user version
RCP Master 2-3 RCP Master 2 license, up to 500 employees,
single user version
RCP Master 2-4 RCP Master 2 license, up to 50 employees,
multi-user version, up to 3 users
RCP Master 2-5 RCP Master 2 license, up to 250 employees,
multi-user version, up to 3 users
RCP Master 2-6 RCP Master 2 license, up to 500 employees,
multi-user version, up to 3 users
RUD-2 EM 125 kHz USB reader, can be used as
hardware key for RCP Master 2 license
RUD-3 13.56MHz ISO/IEC14443A and MIFARE® USB
reader/writer, can be used as hardware key for
RCP Master 2 license
RCP Master 2 is Time & Attendance software which can
be operated as standalone solution or extension to RACS 4
system. In the first application, RCP Master 2 communicates
with T&A terminal (PR602LCD) while in the second one it
imports T&A data from RACS 4 access control system. In
both cases user attendance can be recorded electronically
with proximity cards.
The software is dedicated to HR departments in small and
medium companies and it is offered with license for 50,
250 or 500 employees and for single or multiple worksta-
tions. Licensing system of RCP Master 2 software requires
connection of hardware key i.e. RUD-2 or RUD-3 reader.
Demo version can be used for 60 days free of charge for the
purpose of evaluation and testing. Demo version does not
require hardware key.
46
Guard Tour System
47
Patrol Master 3
Guard Tour System
The system consists of PATROL II LCD portable proximity
reader designed for recording persons attendance in
designated points of building/area and software for further
analysis. The system is designed mainly for offline verifica-
tion of guards’ work, nevertheless it can be used in many
other situations.
The installation of PATROL system does not require any
cabling but it is necessary to install passive proximity tags
(called checkpoints) in specific locations of controlled
building/area. Every checkpoint and person identifier can
be assigned with names (labels). These labels are later
useful during guard tour and interpretation of event log.
Features:
• EM 125 kHz passive checkpoints
• Single button control
• LCD display with backlight
• Guard/checkpoint names and guard tour hints displayed
on LCD
• Non-volatile 32K event log buffer
• Deleted events restoring
• Various type of events including alarm and service
events
• Communication and firmware upgrade through
USB port
• 2x LR6 (AA) batteries supply
• Battery charging from USB or AC charger
• Up to 8K reading cycles without battery charging
• High mechanical durability
• Humidity and water condensation protection
• Free of charge management software for Windows
• CE mark
PK-3